DATE TIME

28-Jun 9:25PM

29-Jun SINGAPORE
12:50AM

1:30AM

6:30AM
7AM

8:30AM

9:30AM
SENTOSA

10AM

10AM

11AM

12:30 Lunch
1PM - 6:30PM
6:30PM
7:00PM

|DEPARTURE TO SG; terminal fee + airport tax

ARRIVAL AT SG - changi terminal 2

AMBASSADOR TRANSIT HOTEL - CHANGI AIRPORT

Off to Universal Studios and SENTOSA

TERMINAL 2* Clear immigration after check-out
Triple sharing 115.35 (additional 22.36)

http://www.harilelahospitality.com/transit_hotel_ro [Total 160.7

omrates.html

Wake-up and check-out

Purchase EZ Link Card

BREAKFAST - Changi Airport Mcdonalds
Via MRT

From Changi MRT - Transfer at Tanah Merah -- Transfer at Outram
Park - HarbourFront

Optional to leave baggage in Harbourfront

http://www.singaporecruise.com.sg/index.php/terminals/

scctanah-merah/left-baggage/

Going to Sentosa

via Cable Car

Harbourfront MRT and take Exit B (Harbourfront Centre). Follow
directional signs leading to Singapore Cable Car station at Harbourfront
Tower Il. Getting there involves crossing through a shopping mall and
then a parking lot.

* Every purchased ticket entitles you to the following benefits:
1) Admission into Sentosa
2) Admission into Asia’s First Cable Car museum

UnderWater World

Dolphin Lagoon

Free with UnderWater World

Off to Dinner

Palawan Beach Take tram
Universal Studios
Claim Baggage HarbourFront

HarbourFront to Redhill

DINNER THEN QUEEN STREET BUS TERMINAL

7:30PM

9:00PM

9:30PM

11:55PM

30-Jun MALAYSIA
7:30AM
7:30AM

8:00AM
BATU CAVES
9AM-10:30AM

BRUNCH

10:30AM
11:30AM
PUTRAJAYA
12:30PM
1:30PM
2:30PM

6PM
KUALA LUMPUR

Tian Tian Hainanese Curry Rice

Hainanese Curry Rice, Porchop, Lor Bak

Hong Yu (J574) Coffee shop

Blk 116 Bukit Merah View

#01-253

Nearest MRT: Redhill, Tiong Bahru (EW Line)

Direction:

1) Alight at Redhill MRT station: Take Exit A. Walk to bus stop at Redhill
MRT station (Stop ID 10209). Take bus no. 132 or 145. Alight 4 stops
later. Journey time about 6 mins.

Off to Queen Street Bus Terminal

Take MRT

RedHill to Bugis

See map from Bugis to QueenStreet Bus Terminal

Queen Street Bus Terminal

To Johor

Singapore-Johor Express (SGD $4) or the Causeway Link Express (SGD
$2.50) from the Queen Street Bus Terminal

ARRIVAL AT KL SENTRAL

Train to KL - 1st class deluxe sleeper (private cabin
sleeper with private shower /toilet and LCD TV)

TOTAL for 29 Jun

Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds

LIGHT BREAKFAST

Take train to Batu Caves (KTM Komuter)

Mcdonalds

Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the
ticket officer you’re going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2.

Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another
floor to Platform 3 where you’ll be waiting for the train that’ll take you
directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30
minutes

Batu Caves Roam around
No.2, Jalan Medan Batu Caves 2, Batu Caves, 68100 Selangor, Malaysia.
BRUNCH (parallel SRIK Kheow Bin)

Batu Caves: Pan Heong Restoran

Nam Yue Fah Yuk, Freshwater Prawn Noodles (sang har hor fun)

Depart for KL Sentral

KL Sentral take KLIA Express

Alight at Putrajaya Sentral

Putrajaya Sentral

The Best of Putrajaya Tour

Add in snacks and food in tour

Back to Putrajaya Sentral

|PHP

2250

|SGD |MYR |

35

10

23

10

26
25

10
74

15

10

13

2250

214.1

43

a3

10

9.5

20
9.5



http://www.singaporecruise.com.sg/index.php/terminals/scctanah-merah/left-baggage/
http://www.singaporecruise.com.sg/index.php/terminals/scctanah-merah/left-baggage/

Board rapidKL Kelana Jaya Line to get to Petronas Twin Towers. your
next stop will be KLCC (destination: Gombak). the Petronas Twin Towers
6:30PM KL Sentral to Petronas is only 5 minutes walk from the KLCC LRT station. 2
7PM Petronas Tower 50
Central Market Kuala Lumpur is accessible through Pasar Seni LRT
station on the Kelana Jaya Line.

8PM Central Market 2
9:30PM Depart for KL Sentral Pasar Seni LRT station to KL Sentral 127
11:00PM KL Sentral to JB Sentral

1-Jul
JOHOR
7AM Arrival at JB sentral
7AM Breakfast 10
10AM LEGOLAND RM112 entrance + Luggage storage 200
12NN Lunch
1PM Back to SG 4
SINGAPORE
Via MRT
Bugis - Tenah Merah - Changi
Use Luggage storage facility
http://www.changiairport.com/at-changi/facilities-and-
2PM Changi Airport services/baggage-services 12
3PM Off to City Hall MRT Station 2
From there, you could explore the Marina Bay area, walk across the
Fullerton Bridge to the Merlion and Fullerton Bay Hotel.
Take the underpass to Fullerton Hotel - lovely hotel which was once the
General Post Office. This will land you in the middle of the banking area.
You could cross a suspension bridge to the Asian Civilisation Museum,
City Hall MRT station - or just walk down the Singapore river from Boat Quay to Clarke Quay
stop for Raffles City and Raffles Hotel. and Clarke Quay leads to Chinatown.
3:30PM
CHINATOWN
Tong Heng (7) at 285 South Bridge Road, famed for its egg tarts ($1). 5
Pagoda St to Sago St
Chinatown Street Market Opening Hours: Daily 10:00-22:00
Pagoda Street, right at the heart of Chinatown. Immediately to your
right is an outlet of Bee Cheng Hiang (1), a famous shop — now
franchised, and the yellow-and-red signs can be seen all over Singapore
— that sells sweet barbecued roast pork and beef.
5PM DINNER Bee Cheng Hiang (1) 10
ORCHARD ROAD
Via MRT
Chinatown - Dhoby Ghaut - Orchard Road
6PM Orchard Road Shop til you drop 14
10:30PM Depart for Airport
Via MRT
11PM Orchard Road MRT Orchard - Tanah Merah - Changi 2
11:50PM Changi Airport Claim Baggage
S ToTALforll 364 210
2-Jul
1:30AM | Flight to MNL | | | | |

PHP SGD MYR

TOTAL for 29 Jun 2250| 2141 43
TOTAL for 30 June: 0 0 235
TOTAL for 1 July: 0 36.4 210

2250 2505 488

TOTALinPHP  2250| 8642.25| 7222.4

Necessary pocket money PhP 18,114.65



