28-Jur	TIME			PHP	SGD	MYR
	n 9:25PM	DEPARTURE TO SG; terminal fee + airport tax		2250		
						•
29-Jur	N SINGAPORE					
	12:50AM	ARRIVAL AT SG - changi terminal 2				
		AMBASSADOR TRANSIT HOTEL - CHANGI AIRPORT				
		TERMINAL 2*	Clear immigration after check-out			
			Triple sharing 115.35 (additional 22.36)			
		http://www.harilelahospitality.com/transit_hotel_ro	Total 160.7			
	1:30AM	omrates.html			35	
	1.50AW	Wake-up and check-out		-	35	
		wake-up and check-out				
	C 20111	Durkey F711-1 Coul			10	
	6:30AM	Purchase EZ Link Card			10	
	7AM	BREAKFAST - Changi Airport Mcdonalds			5	
			Via MRT			
			From Changi MRT - Transfer at Tanah Merah Transfer at Outram			
	8:30AM	Off to Universal Studios and SENTOSA	Park - HarbourFront		2.3	
			http://www.singaporecruise.com.sg/index.php/terminals/			
		Optional to leave baggage in Harbourfront	scctanah-merah/left-baggage/		10	
			Harbourfront MRT and take Exit B (Harbourfront Centre). Follow		10	
			directional signs leading to Singapore Cable Car station at Harbourfront			
			Tower II. Getting there involves crossing through a shopping mall and			
	9:30AM	Going to Sentosa	then a parking lot.			
	SENTOSA					
				1		
			* Every purchased ticket entitles you to the following benefits:	1	1	
			1) Admission into Sentosa	1	1	
	10AM	via Cable Car	2) Admission into Asia's First Cable Car museum		26	
	10AM	UnderWater World		1	25	
	11AM	Dolphin Lagoon	Free with UnderWater World	1	0	
	12:30 Lunch	Palawan Beach	Take tram	1	10	
	1PM - 6:30PM	Universal Studios		1	74	
	6:30PM	Claim Baggage	HarbourFront			
	7:00PM	Off to Dinner	HarbourFront to Redhill		1.5	
		N STREET BUS TERMINAL		_	1.5	1 1
	DINNER THEN QUEL		Hong Yu (鸿裕) Coffee shop	1	1	1 I
			Blk 116 Bukit Merah View			
			#01-253			
			Nearest MRT: Redhill, Tiong Bahru (EW Line)			
		Tian Tian Hainanese Curry Rice	Direction:			
			1) Alight at Redhill MRT station: Take Exit A. Walk to bus stop at Redhill			
		Hainanese Curry Rice, Porchop, Lor Bak	MRT station (Stop ID 10209). Take bus no. 132 or 145. Alight 4 stops			
	7:30PM		later. Journey time about 6 mins.		10	
		Off to Queen Street Bus Terminal	RedHill to Bugis			
	9:00PM	Take MRT	See map from Bugis to QueenStreet Bus Terminal		1.3	
		Queen Street Bus Terminal				
			Singapore-Johor Express (SGD \$4) or the Causeway Link Express (SGD			
	9:30PM	To Johor	\$2.50) from the Queen Street Bus Terminal		4	
	5.50FW	10 301101			4	
		Taria ta Kl., dat dana daluma dana an (ariante eshia				
	44 55014	Train to KL - 1st class deluxe sleeper (private cabin				40
	11:55PM	sleeper with private shower /toilet and LCD TV)				43
			TOTAL for 29 Jun	2250	214.1	43
ac :	• • • • • • • •		TOTAL for 29 Jun	2250	214.1	43
30-Jur	n MALAYSIA			2250	214.1	43
30-Jur	7:30AM	ARRIVAL AT KL SENTRAL	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds	2250	214.1	43
30-Jur		ARRIVAL AT KL SENTRAL LIGHT BREAKFAST		2250	214.1	43
30-Jur	7:30AM		Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds	2250	214.1	43
30-Jur	7:30AM		Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds	-	214.1	43
30-Jur	7:30AM		Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the	-	214.1	43
30-Jur	7:30AM		Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds	-	214.1	43
30-Jur	7:30AM		Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the	-	214.1	43
30-Jur	7:30AM		Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the	-	214.1	43
30-Jur	7:30AM		Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another	-	214.1	43
30-Jur	7:30AM		Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you	-	214.1	43
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM	LIGHT BREAKFAST	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30	-	214.1	
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM		Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you	-	214.1	43
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM BATU CAVES	LIGHT BREAKFAST Take train to Batu Caves (KTM Komuter)	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30 minutes	-	214.1	
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM	LIGHT BREAKFAST	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30	-	214.1	
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM BATU CAVES	LIGHT BREAKFAST Take train to Batu Caves (KTM Komuter)	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30 minutes Roam around	-	214.1	
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM <b>BATU CAVES</b> 9AM-10:30AM	LIGHT BREAKFAST Take train to Batu Caves (KTM Komuter) Batu Caves	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30 minutes Roam around No.2, Jalan Medan Batu Caves 2, Batu Caves, 68100 Selangor, Malaysia.	-	214.1	
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM BATU CAVES	LIGHT BREAKFAST Take train to Batu Caves (KTM Komuter)	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30 minutes Roam around	-	214.1	
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM <b>BATU CAVES</b> 9AM-10:30AM	LIGHT BREAKFAST Take train to Batu Caves (KTM Komuter) Batu Caves	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30 minutes Roam around No.2, Jalan Medan Batu Caves 2, Batu Caves, 68100 Selangor, Malaysia.	-	214.1	
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM <b>BATU CAVES</b> 9AM-10:30AM	LIGHT BREAKFAST Take train to Batu Caves (KTM Komuter) Batu Caves	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30 minutes Roam around No.2, Jalan Medan Batu Caves 2, Batu Caves, 68100 Selangor, Malaysia.	-	214.1	
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM <b>BATU CAVES</b> 9AM-10:30AM BRUNCH	LIGHT BREAKFAST Take train to Batu Caves (KTM Komuter) Batu Caves BRUNCH	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30 minutes Roam around No.2, Jalan Medan Batu Caves 2, Batu Caves, 68100 Selangor, Malaysia. (parallel SRJK Kheow Bin)	-	214.1	2
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM BATU CAVES 9AM-10:30AM BRUNCH 10:30AM	LIGHT BREAKFAST Take train to Batu Caves (KTM Komuter) Batu Caves BRUNCH Batu Caves: Pan Heong Restoran	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30 minutes Roam around No.2, Jalan Medan Batu Caves 2, Batu Caves, 68100 Selangor, Malaysia. (parallel SRJK Kheow Bin)	-	214.1	2
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM <b>BATU CAVES</b> 9AM-10:30AM BRUNCH 10:30AM 11:30AM 11:30AM	LIGHT BREAKFAST Take train to Batu Caves (KTM Komuter) Batu Caves BRUNCH Batu Caves: Pan Heong Restoran Depart for KL Sentral	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30 minutes Roam around No.2, Jalan Medan Batu Caves 2, Batu Caves, 68100 Selangor, Malaysia. (parallel SRJK Kheow Bin) Nam Yue Fah Yuk, Freshwater Prawn Noodles (sang har hor fun)	-	214.1	2 10 2
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM <b>BATU CAVES</b> 9AM-10:30AM BRUNCH 10:30AM 11:30AM 11:30AM 11:30AM	LIGHT BREAKFAST Take train to Batu Caves (KTM Komuter) Batu Caves BRUNCH Batu Caves: Pan Heong Restoran Depart for KL Sentral KL Sentral take KLIA Express	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30 minutes Roam around No.2, Jalan Medan Batu Caves 2, Batu Caves, 68100 Selangor, Malaysia. (parallel SRJK Kheow Bin)	-	214.1	2
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM <b>BATU CAVES</b> 9AM-10:30AM BRUNCH 10:30AM 11:30AM <b>PUTRAJAYA</b> 12:30PM 1:30PM	LIGHT BREAKFAST Take train to Batu Caves (KTM Komuter) Batu Caves BRUNCH Batu Caves: Pan Heong Restoran Depart for KL Sentral KL Sentral take KLIA Express Putrajaya Sentral	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30 minutes Roam around No.2, Jalan Medan Batu Caves 2, Batu Caves, 68100 Selangor, Malaysia. (parallel SRJK Kheow Bin) Nam Yue Fah Yuk, Freshwater Prawn Noodles (sang har hor fun)	-	214.1	2
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM <b>BATU CAVES</b> 9AM-10:30AM BRUNCH 10:30AM 11:30AM 11:30AM 11:30AM	LIGHT BREAKFAST Take train to Batu Caves (KTM Komuter) Batu Caves BRUNCH Batu Caves: Pan Heong Restoran Depart for KL Sentral KL Sentral take KLIA Express	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30 minutes Roam around No.2, Jalan Medan Batu Caves 2, Batu Caves, 68100 Selangor, Malaysia. (parallel SRJK Kheow Bin) Nam Yue Fah Yuk, Freshwater Prawn Noodles (sang har hor fun) Alight at Putrajaya Sentral		214.1	2 10 2. 9.5 1
30-Jur	7:30AM 7:30AM 7:30AM 8:00AM <b>BATU CAVES</b> 9AM-10:30AM BRUNCH 10:30AM 11:30AM <b>PUTRAJAYA</b> 12:30PM 1:30PM	LIGHT BREAKFAST Take train to Batu Caves (KTM Komuter) Batu Caves BRUNCH Batu Caves: Pan Heong Restoran Depart for KL Sentral KL Sentral take KLIA Express Putrajaya Sentral	Go down one floor to Money Changer opposite Mcdonalds Mcdonalds Buy tickets to Batu Caves from the booth beside McDonalds and tell the ticket officer you're going to the Batu Caves. Ticket will cost you RM2. Once you get your pass, go through the turnstiles and go down another floor to Platform 3 where you'll be waiting for the train that'll take you directly to the station next to the caves. Travel time is around 30 minutes Roam around No.2, Jalan Medan Batu Caves 2, Batu Caves, 68100 Selangor, Malaysia. (parallel SRJK Kheow Bin) Nam Yue Fah Yuk, Freshwater Prawn Noodles (sang har hor fun)		214.1	2

		Board rapidKL Kelana Jaya Line to get to Petronas Twin Towers. your next stop will be KLCC (destination: Gombak). the Petronas Twin Towers	
6:30PM	KL Sentral to Petronas	is only 5 minutes walk from the KLCC LRT station.	
7PM	Petronas Tower		
		Central Market Kuala Lumpur is accessible through Pasar Seni LRT	
		station on the Kelana Jaya Line.	
8PM	Central Market		
9:30PM	Depart for KL Sentral	Pasar Seni LRT station to KL Sentral	1
11:00PM	KL Sentral to JB Sentral		

JOHOR			
7AM	Arrival at JB sentral		
7AM	Breakfast		10
10AM	LEGOLAND	RM112 entrance + Luggage storage	200
12NN	Lunch		
1PM	Back to SG		4
SINGAPORE			
		Via MRT	
		Bugis - Tenah Merah - Changi	
		Use Luggage storage facility	
		http://www.changiairport.com/at-changi/facilities-and-	
2PM	Changi Airport	services/baggage-services	12
3PM	Off to City Hall MRT Station		2
		From there, you could explore the Marina Bay area, walk across the	
		Fullerton Bridge to the Merlion and Fullerton Bay Hotel.	
		Take the underpass to Fullerton Hotel - lovely hotel which was once the	
		General Post Office. This will land you in the middle of the banking area.	
		You could cross a suspension bridge to the Asian Civilisation Museum,	
	City Hall MRT station -	or just walk down the Singapore river from Boat Quay to Clarke Quay	
2 20014	stop for Raffles City and Raffles Hotel.	and Clarke Quay leads to Chinatown.	
3:30PM CHINATOWN	I		
CHINATOWN	Tong Heng (7)	at 285 South Bridge Road, famed for its egg tarts (\$1).	5
		Pagoda St to Sago St	5
	Chinatown Street Market	Opening Hours: Daily 10:00-22:00	
		Pagoda Street, right at the heart of Chinatown. Immediately to your	
		right is an outlet of Bee Cheng Hiang (1), a famous shop — now	
		franchised, and the yellow-and-red signs can be seen all over Singapore	
		<ul> <li>that sells sweet barbecued roast pork and beef.</li> </ul>	
5PM DINNER	Bee Cheng Hiang (1)		10
ORCHARD ROAD			
		Via MRT	
		Chinatown - Dhoby Ghaut - Orchard Road	
6PM	Orchard Road	Shop til you drop	1.4
10:30PM	Depart for Airport		
		Via MRT	
11PM	Orchard Road MRT	Orchard - Tanah Merah - Changi	2
11:50PM	Changi Airport	Claim Baggage	

I

2-Jul 1:30AM

Flight to MNL

I I I I

PHP SGD MYR

TOTAL for 29 Jun 2250 214.1	43	
TOTAL for 30 June: 0 0	235	
TOTAL for 1 July: 0 36.4	210	

2250 250.5 488

TOTAL in PHP 2250 8642.25 7222.4

## Necessary pocket money PhP 18,114.65